
    
          

        
   

      

 

   
    

 

   
   

  

  

  

   

  

                          

    
          

           

      

  

   
    

 

   
   

  

  

  

   

  

                          

    
             

        

      

      

                                
    

  

   
   

  

  

  

   

  

       

                                           

 

         
           
             
             

ICAR-Central Institute of Fisheries Education 
(Deemed to be University under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956) 
Panch Marg, Off Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai 400 061 

(III & IV SEMESTERS) 
M.F.Sc. (Fish Genetics and Breeding) 2021-2023 Batch 

TABULATION 

Field Credit Total Total Grade 
Regn.no. Name of the Student Training Sem Grade Credit Point 

(0+2) (0+1) Point hrs. Average 
20 10 30 3 10 

FGB-MB1-01 Ms. Kavimathy K R 18.70 9.35 28.05 3 9.35 

FGB-MB1-02 Ms. Kotadiya Dhruti Prafulkumar 19.50 9.80 29.30 3 9.77 

FGB-MB1-03 Ms. Kriti Kumari 19.00 9.35 28.35 3 9.45 

FGB-MB1-04 Mr. M.Tamizh Maran 18.50 9.15 27.65 3 9.22 

FGB-MB1-05 Ms. Manisha Verma 19.00 9.45 28.45 3 9.48 

FGB-MB1-06 Ms. Varsha V V 18.00 8.95 26.95 3 8.98 

FGB-MB1-07 Ms. K Yuvasree 19.50 9.75 29.25 3 9.75 

A = Absent; S = Satisfactory; NS : Non Satisfacotry; F : Failed; * : Dissertation not submitted 

ICAR-Central Institute of Fisheries Education 
(Deemed to be University under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956) 
Panch Marg, Off Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai 400 061 (III & IV SEMESTERS) 

M.F.Sc. (Fish Genetics and Breeding) 2021-2023 Batch 

GRADE POINT AVERAGE 

Field Credit Total Total Grade 
Regn.no. Name of the Student Training Sem Grade Credit Point 

(0+2) (0+1) Point hrs. Average 
20 10 30 3 10 

FGB-MB1-01 Ms. Kavimathy K R 9.35 9.35 28.05 3 9.35 

FGB-MB1-02 Ms. Kotadiya Dhruti Prafulkumar 9.75 9.80 29.30 3 9.77 

FGB-MB1-03 Ms. Kriti Kumari 9.50 9.35 28.35 3 9.45 

FGB-MB1-04 Mr. M.Tamizh Maran 9.25 9.15 27.65 3 9.22 

FGB-MB1-05 Ms. Manisha Verma 9.50 9.45 28.45 3 9.48 

FGB-MB1-06 Ms. Varsha V V 9.00 8.95 26.95 3 8.98 

FGB-MB1-07 Ms. K Yuvasree 9.75 9.75 29.25 3 9.75 

A = Absent; S = Satisfactory; NS : Non Satisfacotry; F : Failed; * : Dissertation not submitted 

ICAR-Central Institute of Fisheries Education 
(Deemed to be University under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956) (End of IV SEMESTER) 
Panch Marg, Off Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai 400 061 

M.F.Sc. (Fish Genetics and Breeding) 2021-2023 Batch 

OVERALL GRADE POINT AVERAGE (10 POINT SCALE) 

CREDITS HRS 
Regn.no. Name of the Candidate SEM SEM SEM Grand T. SEM SEM SEM CRDIT Research TOTAL 

I II III/IV POINTS I II III & IV HRS. OGPA 

190 190 30 410 19 19 3 41 20 10 

FGB-MB1-01 Ms. Kavimathy K R - 137.48 28.05 - 19 19 3 41 NS F 

FGB-MB1-02 Ms. Kotadiya Dhruti Prafulkumar 147.23 156.08 29.30 332.61 19 19 3 41 S 8.11 

FGB-MB1-03 Ms. Kriti Kumari 151.33 144.28 28.35 323.96 19 19 3 41 S 7.90 

FGB-MB1-04 Mr. M.Tamizh Maran 148.17 151.11 27.65 326.93 19 19 3 41 S 7.97 

FGB-MB1-05 Ms. Manisha Verma 150.85 141.15 28.45 320.45 19 19 3 41 S 7.82 

FGB-MB1-06 Ms. Varsha V V 151.86 144.03 26.95 322.84 19 19 3 41 S 7.87 

FGB-MB1-07 Ms. K Yuvasree 157.34 153.66 29.25 340.25 19 19 3 41 S 8.30 

A : Absent ; F : Failed 

A = Absent; S = Satisfactory; NS : Non Satisfacotry; F : Failed; * : Dissertation not submitted ** : Result withheld 

GRAND POINTS 

FGB-MB1-01 : Failed in course no. FBT-501 - I Semester 
FGB-MB1-01 : Passed after re-examination in course no. FGB-502 - I Semester 
FGB-MB1-01 : Failed after re-examination in course no. FGB-501 & FPB-503 - I Semester 
FGB-MB1-01 & 05 : Passed after re-examination in course no. FGB-503 - II Semester 


